
Summer Term 2025 Calendar of Events 
Additions will be made and updated online. 

 
 June 2025  

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

      1  

 

2  

Shavuot – school 

closed 

3  

Shavuot – school 

closed 

4  

Y4 Class Assembly with 

Science focus – 3pm 

5  

 

6  

 

7  

 

8  

 

9  

Phonic screening check 

1-week window opens 

10  

 

11  

Y3 Class Assembly with 

DT focus – 3pm 

12  

 

13  

 

14  

 

15  

 

16  

Y6 Swimming cancelled 

due to timings of 

sessions - alternative 

dates being sought 

17  

 

18  

Y2 Class Assembly with 

Music focus – 3pm 

19  

 

20  

 

21  

 

22  

 

23  24  

Etgar Trip 

25  

 

Y1 Class Assembly with 

Art focus – 3pm 

26  

INSET Day -  

school closed to 

pupils 

27  

 

28  

 

29  

 

30  

Year 2 Intensive 2 -

week, daily swimming 

course 

 

 

 



Summer Term 2025 Calendar of Events 
Additions will be made and updated online. 

 
 

 July 2025  

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

 1  2 Transition Day – Y6 out at 

new schools 

Moving Up Morning - children 

to meet new class teachers 

You Say - We Do - Parent / 

Carer Voice Meeting 2.45- 

3.25pm 

3  

EYFS Class Assembly with 

outdoor learning focus – 3pm 

4  

Reports emailed to families 

5  

 

6  

 

7  

Concert – afternoon 

performance -2pm 

8  

Concert – evening 

performance - 5pm 

9  

School Council Fun Day 

10  

 

11  

 

12  

 

13  

 

14  

SEND reviews for next 

two weeks 

The Three Weeks 

starts* 

Y5&6 Holocaust Trip  

15  

Parents meetings – 

afternoon until 5pm 

Appointment times will 

be sent to parents 

16  

EYFS to Sealife Centre 

KS2 Sports Morning, 

9.30-11.45 am - 

parents and carers 

welcome 

No photos or phones 

out, please. 

17  

EYFS and KS1 Sports 

Day, 9.30-11. 45am - 

parents and carers 

welcome 

No photos or phones 

out, please. 

 

18  

 

19  

 

20  

 

21  

 

22  

Back up KS2 

Sports Day - 9.30-

11.45am 

23  

Backup EYFS and KS1 

Sports Day - 9.30-

11.45am 

24  

 

25  

Leavers’ assembly, 

9.15 - 10.15, following 

prayer at 8.55 am. 

Last day of the school 

year 

26  

 

27  

 



Summer Term 2025 Calendar of Events 
Additions will be made and updated online. 

 
 July 2025  

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

28  

 

29  

 

30  

 

31  

 

*https://www.chabad.org/library/article_cdo/aid/144573/jewish/The-

Three-Weeks.htm 

 

 


