## Summer Term 2025 Calendar of Events Additions will be made and updated online.



June 2025							
Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	
						1	
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
	Shavuot – school closed	Y4 Class Assembly with Science focus – 3pm					
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	
Phonic screening check 1-week window opens		Y3 Class Assembly with DT focus – 3pm					
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
Y6 Swimming cancelled due to timings of sessions - alternative dates being sought		Y2 Class Assembly with Music focus – 3pm					
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	
	Etgar Trip		INSET Day -				
		Y1 Class Assembly with Art focus – 3pm	school closed to pupils				
30							
Year 2 Intensive 2 - week, daily swimming course							
L							

## Summer Term 2025 Calendar of Events Additions will be made and updated online.



July 2025						
Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun
	1	new schools	3 EYFS Class Assembly with outdoor learning focus – 3pm	4 Reports emailed to families	5	6
<b>7</b> Concert – afternoon performance -2pm	<b>8</b> Concert – evening performance - 5pm	9 School Council Fun Day	10	11	12	13
<b>14</b> SEND reviews for next two weeks The Three Weeks starts* Y5&6 Holocaust Trip	<b>15</b> Parents meetings – afternoon until 5pm Appointment times will be sent to parents	EYFS to Sealife Centre KS2 Sports Morning, 9.30-11.45 am - parents and carers welcome	17 EYFS and KS1 Sports Day, 9.30-11. 45am - parents and carers welcome <u>No photos or phones</u> <u>out, please.</u>	18	19	20
21	<b>22</b> Back up KS2 Sports Day - 9.30- 11.45am	<b>23</b> Backup EYFS and KS1 Sports Day - 9.30- 11.45am		<b>25</b> Leavers' assembly, 9.15 - 10.15, following prayer at 8.55 am. Last day of the school year	26	27

## Summer Term 2025 Calendar of Events Additions will be made and updated online.



July 2025							
Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	
28	29	30		*https://www.chabad.org/library/article_cdo/aid/144573/jewish/The- Three-Weeks.htm			